N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 102 Piper - Beginner

Tune Name: Slow Air - (Chanter) (min 2 pts observe repeats)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes
109 Jesse Buchanan

65 Seamus Grant

58 Bronwyn Parsons

39 Alexander Affleck

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 1



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 103 Piper - Beginner

Tune Name: 2/4 March - (Chanter) (4 pts of March.2-parted tunes permitted)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes

109 Jesse Buchanan

65 Seamus Grant

58 Bronwyn Parsons

39 Alexander Affleck

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 2



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 111 Piper - Grade 5
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (min 4 pts)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

130 Emma McTaggart
102 Ayla Aspinall
100 Simrat Svadi

95 Sarah Ross

87 Tyden Redlick

85 Matthew Takacs
83 Connor Ranta

81 Eli McPhail

62 Landis Van Der Meer
61 Alex Evans

60 John Plooy

53 Jack Martin

45 Kevin Maloney
42 Lauren Rodrigues
38 Maxwell Rowley
31 Austin Newlands
18 Connor Lambie
12 Liam Boyle

11 Avrie Hunter

Total Number in Class: 19

Total Time for Performance of Class: 95 Minutes Time per competitor: 5

30-Jun-19 3



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 112 Piper - Grade 5
Tune Name: Slow Air - (min 2 pts observe repeats)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

130 Emma McTaggart
102 Ayla Aspinall
100 Simrat Svadi

95 Sarah Ross

87 Tyden Redlick

85 Matthew Takacs
83 Connor Ranta

81 Eli McPhail

62 Landis Van Der Meer
61 Alex Evans

60 John Plooy

53 Jack Martin

45 Kevin Maloney
42 Lauren Rodrigues
38 Maxwell Rowley
31 Austin Newlands
18 Connor Lambie
12 Liam Boyle

11 Avrie Hunter

Total Number in Class: 19

Total Time for Performance of Class: 114 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 4



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 121 Piper - Grade 4
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (min 4 pts)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

133 Ewan Rocque
132 Tim Riddle
110 Liam Forrest
104 Colin Forrest
103 Scott Aspinall

99 Karen Campbell
94 Liam O'Hara

93 Cameron Robson
78 George Batt

77 Harrison Hrynew
72 Colton Benusic
70 lan MacPhail

54 Jayne Ferlitsch
51 Tristan Baird

50 Colin Richdale
44 Liam Courchaine
35 Ailsa Wilson

28 George Panagiotou
21 Hannah Focken

Total Number in Class: 19

Total Time for Performance of Class: 95 Minutes Time per competitor: 5

30-Jun-19 5



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 122 Piper - Grade 4
Tune Name: Piobaireachd - (ground and next variation)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

132 Tim Riddle

110 Liam Forrest
104 Colin Forrest
103 Scott Aspinall

99 Karen Campbell
93 Cameron Robson
78 George Batt

77 Harrison Hrynew
70 lan MacPhail

54 Jayne Ferlitsch
51 Tristan Baird

50 Colin Richdale
44 Liam Courchaine
35 Ailsa Wilson

28 George Panagiotou
21 Hannah Focken

Total Number in Class: 16

Total Time for Performance of Class: 128 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 6



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 131 Piper - Grade 3
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (min 4 pts)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes
98 Danielle Warren

96 Brandon Carlos

84 Naslund Lazenby

82 Alexandra Lye

69 Judy Campbell

66 Chris McBride

57 Geoffrey Marner

52 Michael Jones

43 Ronan Terry

34 Avery White

27 Alasdair Buchanan

14 Fergus Terry

Total Number in Class: 12

Total Time for Performance of Class: 72 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 7



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 132 Piper - Grade 3

Tune Name: Strathspey & Reel - (min 4 pts ea tune)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes
98 Danielle Warren

96 Brandon Carlos

82 Alexandra Lye

69 Judy Campbell

66 Chris McBride

57 Geoffrey Marner

52 Michael Jones

43 Ronan Terry

34 Avery White

27 Alasdair Buchanan

14 Fergus Terry

Total Number in Class: 11

Total Time for Performance of Class: 66 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 8



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 141 Piper - Grade 2

Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (submit 2M 1S 1R, min 4 pts ea)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes

91 Kyle Wilson

89 Callum Bevan

36 Innes Asher

19 Weston Kennedy

17 Ewan Jones

15 Aiden Fowler

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 54 Minutes Time per competitor: 9

30-Jun-19 9



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 143 Piper - Grade 2

Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
91 Kyle Wilson

89 Callum Bevan

36 Innes Asher

19 Weston Kennedy

17 Ewan Jones

15 Aiden Fowler

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 48 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 10



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 151 Piper - Grade 1

Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (submit 2 of ea tune,min 4 pts ea)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

97 Brannagh O'Donnell

68 Gregory MacDonald

49 Kendrick Rutherford M1 - Duke of Rosburgh's Farewell to Blackmount

Forest; M2 - Kantara el El Arish. S1 - Inverary
Castle; S2 - Shepherd's Crook. R1 - Sheepwife;
R2 - Sandy Cameron.

47 Duncan Winters
30 Fraser Jones
22 Tori Killoran

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 66 Minutes Time per competitor: 1

30-Jun-19 11



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 153 Piper - Grade 1

Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (submit 2 of ea tune,min 4 pts ea)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

97 Brannagh O'Donnell

68 Gregory MacDonald

49 Kendrick Rutherford HP#1 - Lacy Cassidy; HP#2 - P/M George Allan.
J1 - Alan MacPherson; J2 - Glasgow City Police
Pipers.

47 Duncan Winters

30 Fraser Jones

22 Tori Killoran

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 48 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 12



The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association

Penticton Scottish Festival

07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 161 Piper - Open

Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (submit 4 of ea tune,min 4 pts ea)

Number Name of Competitor

Tunes

118
117
116

115
114
113

James Beaumont
Zephan Knichel

Alastair Lee

Alan Bevan
Gordon Conn

John Lee

M1 - Alan Dodds Farewell to Scotland; M2 -
Abercairney Highlanders; M3 - Kantara to El Arish;
M4 - Leaving Lunga. S1 - The Caledonian Society
of London; S2 - Susan MacLeod; S3 - Delvinside;
S4 - Cabar Feidh. R1 - Kildonan; R2 - Loch Caron;
R3 - Pretty Marion; R4 - The Sheepwife.

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: Minutes

Time per competitor: 1

30-Jun-19

13



Penticton Scottish Festival
07/06/2019

The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 162 Piper - Open
Tune Name: Piobaireachd - (submit 4 tunes)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

118 James Beaumont

117 Zephan Knichel

116 Alastair Lee P1 - The Earl of Seaforth's Salute; P2 - The End of
the Great Bridge; P3 - The Blind Piper's Obstinacy;

P4 - War of Peace.

115 Alan Bevan
113 John Lee

Total Number in Class: 5

Total Time for Performance of Class: Minutes Time per competitor: 21

30-Jun-19 14



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 163 Piper - Open

Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (submit 3 of ea, min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

118 James Beaumont

117 Zephan Knichel

116 Alastair Lee HP#1 - Mrs. Adeline Duncan; HP#2 - Callum

Campbell's Caprice; HP#3 - Henningham's Runion.
J1 - Fiddler's Rally; J2 - The Gold Ring; J3 - Mrs.
MacLeod of Raasay.

115 Alan Bevan

114 Gordon Conn

113 John Lee

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 48 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 15



The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association

Penticton Scottish Festival

07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 171 Piper - Adult
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (min 4 pts)

Number

Name of Competitor

Tunes

75
74
71
59
56
48
41
37
33
24

Paul McPhail

Tracey Baptiste

Suzanne Nauss

Barrie McLeod

Glen Duthie

John Buchanan
Alexandra Stewart-Pellerin
Rob Duff

Anders Udsen

Garth Newlands

King George V Army.

Total Number in Class: 10

Total Time for Performance of Class: 60 Minutes

30-Jun-19

Time per competitor: 6

16



The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association

Penticton Scottish Festival

07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 172 Piper - Adult
Tune Name: Slow Air - (min 2 pts observe repeats)

Number

Name of Competitor

Tunes

75
74
71
59
56
48
41
37
33
24

Paul McPhail

Tracey Baptiste

Suzanne Nauss

Barrie McLeod

Glen Duthie

John Buchanan
Alexandra Stewart-Pellerin
Rob Duff

Anders Udsen

Garth Newlands

Shoshanna's Lullaby.

Total Number in Class: 10

Total Time for Performance of Class: 60 Minutes

30-Jun-19

Time per competitor: 6

17



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 202 Snare Drummer - Beginner
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (Drum Pad) (4 pts of BCPA MB setting)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
111 Evan McNutt

84 Naslund Lazenby

80 Mackenzie Fowler

67 Penelope McPhail

40 William Panagiotou

Total Number in Class: 5

Total Time for Performance of Class: 25 Minutes Time per competitor: 5

30-Jun-19 18



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 203 Snare Drummer - Beginner
Tune Name: 6/8 March - (Drum Pad) (4 pts of BCPA MB setting)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
111 Evan McNutt

80 Mackenzie Fowler

40 William Panagiotou

Total Number in Class: 3

Total Time for Performance of Class: 15 Minutes Time per competitor: 5

30-Jun-19 19



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 221 Snare Drummer - Grade 4
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (4 pts only)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
131 Gavin Rocque

101 Hanna Aspinall

88 Allison Ross

79 Erin Allen

46 Wesley Rowley

10 Jamie Anderson

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 36 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 20



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 222 Snare Drummer - Grade 4
Tune Name: 6/8 March - (4 pts only)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
131 Gavin Rocque

101 Hanna Aspinall

88 Allison Ross

79 Erin Allen

46 Wesley Rowley

10 Jamie Anderson

Total Number in Class: 6

Total Time for Performance of Class: 36 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 21



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 231 Snare Drummer - Grade 3
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (min 4 pts)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

108 Riley McNeill

107 Danielle Nauss
32 Lachlan Buchanan
29 Mackenzie White

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 22



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 232 Snare Drummer - Grade 3
Tune Name: 6/8 March - (min 4 pts)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

108 Riley McNeill

107 Danielle Nauss
32 Lachlan Buchanan
29 Mackenzie White

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 23



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 241 Snare Drummer - Grade 2
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

106 Christopher Moore

92 Tasha Wilson

64 Alexander Lindsey
25 Cameron Johnston
13 Kalum Tillmanns

Total Number in Class: 5

Total Time for Performance of Class: 40 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 24



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 242 Snare Drummer - Grade 2
Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

106 Christopher Moore

92 Tasha Wilson

64 Alexander Lindsey
25 Cameron Johnston
13 Kalum Tillmanns

Total Number in Class: 5

Total Time for Performance of Class: 30 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 25



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 251 Snare Drummer - Grade 1
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

134 Amanda Colwell

76 Blake Prescott
23 Raymond Marshall
16 Jake Mix

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 36 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 9

30-Jun-19 26



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 252 Snare Drummer - Grade 1
Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

134 Amanda Colwell

76 Blake Prescott
23 Raymond Marshall
16 Jake Mix

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 27



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 261 Snare Drummer - Open
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (submit 2 sets,min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

MSR#1 - Highland Wedding; Susan MacLeod; Mrs.
MacPherson of Inveran. MSR#2 - Lord Alexander
Kennedy; Blair Drummond; John Morrison of
Assynt House.

119 Taylor Killoran

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 1 Minutes Time per competitor: 1

30-Jun-19 28



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 262 Snare Drummer - Open
Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (submit 2 sets,min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

119 Taylor Killoran HP/J#1 - The Moving Cloud; The Bride's Jig.
HP/J#2 - Barry Ewen; Inspector Donald Campbell of
Ness.

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 6 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 29



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 301 Tenor Drummer - Beginner
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (Tenor Drum) (4 pts of BCPA MB setting)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

112 Caitlyn Skinner

105 Shandeen Docherty
86 Trennen Redlick

63 Ryann Van Der Meer

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 30



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 302 Tenor Drummer - Beginner
Tune Name: 6/8 March - (Tenor Drum) (4 pts of BCPA MB setting)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

112 Caitlyn Skinner
86 Trennen Redlick
63 Ryann Van Der Meer

Total Number in Class: 3

Total Time for Performance of Class: 18 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 31



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 341 Tenor Drummer - Grade 2
Tune Name: 2/4 March - (4 pts only)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
73 Genevieve Hrynew

55 Emily Hall

26 Elise Svangtun

20 Mitchell Olding

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 32



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 342 Tenor Drummer - Grade 2
Tune Name: 6/8 March - (4 pts only)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes
73 Genevieve Hrynew

55 Emily Hall

26 Elise Svangtun

20 Mitchell Olding

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 24 Minutes Time per competitor: ‘ 6

30-Jun-19 33



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 361 Tenor Drummer - Open
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

120 Bridget Hall

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 1 Minutes Time per competitor: 1

30-Jun-19 34



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 362 Tenor Drummer - Open
Tune Name: Hornpipe & Jig - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

120 Bridget Hall

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 6 Minutes Time per competitor: 6

30-Jun-19 35



The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association

Penticton Scottish Festival

07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 812 Band - Grade 5

Tune Name: Quick Marches Set - (8 parts of quick marches in simple time)

Number Name of Competitor

Tunes

123 Robert Malcolm Memorial 5
122 Okanagan Youth
121 Edmonton Youth

Shoals of Herring; Bonnie Galloway; Wee Highland
Laddie; Sally Wilson.

Brown Haired Maiden; High Road to Gairloch;
Scotland the Brave; Rowan Tree.

Muir of Ord; Castle Dangerous; Battle of Waterloo.

Total Number in Class: 3

Total Time for Performance of Class: 21 Minutes

30-Jun-19

Time per competitor: 7

36



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 821 Band - Grade 4

Tune Name: Medley - (3 - 5 minutes)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

127 Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 The Intercontinental Gathering March; The Kitchen

Maid; Rocking the Baby; The Bells of Dunblane;
Neil's Peace; lItchy Fingers.

126 Kamloops Jimmy Blue; Biddy from Sligo; John Patterson's
Mare; The Fallen Four; The Caledonian Society of
London; The Brown Haired Maid; The Silver Spear;
Reprise.

125 White Spot 4 1976 Police Tattoo; An Cota Ruadh; MacKenzie of
Garrynahine; Traditional; The Rocky Road to
Dublin; | Ho Ro's Na Hug Oro Eile; Jack
Thornburry's Jig; The Wateringhole.

124 Vale United Back is Black; A Dram Before You Go; Isabelle
Blackley; Times Past but not Forgotten; Molly
Connell; O're the Bows to Ballindalloch; Famour
Bridge; Sidwinder.

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 32 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 37



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 822 Band - Grade 4
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (1 x 4 parted or 2 x 2 parted M, S & R)
Number Name of Competitor Tunes
127 Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 Muir of Ord; Archie Duncan; Lexy McAskill.
126 Kamloops Hugh Kennedy; Susan MaclLeod; Cabar Feidh.
125 White Spot 4 Haughs of Cromdale; Dorrotor Bridge; Lexie
McCaskill.

124 Vale United

Total Number in Class: 4

Total Time for Performance of Class: 32 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 38



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 831 Band - Grade 3
Tune Name: Medley - (3 - 5 minutes)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

128 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 The Pile Driver; Barbara's Jig; The Ballindarin Air;
Loic Denis' Welcome to South Uist; South of Sleat;

Jenny Dang the Weaver.

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 8 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 39



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 832 Band - Grade 3

Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

128 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 Hugh Kennedy; Arniston Castle; Alick C. McGregor.

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 8 Minutes Time per competitor: 8

30-Jun-19 40



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 841 Band - Grade 2

Tune Name: Medley - (4 - 6 minutes)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

129 Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 Pay the Piper; The Kesh Jig; Fraser Allison;

Hector the Hero; Seonaidh's Tune; The Smith's a
Gallant Fireman; The Brolum; The High Drive;
Legless in Lisburn.

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 9 Minutes Time per competitor: 9

30-Jun-19 41



N , Penticton Scottish Festival
The British Columbia
Pipers’ Association 07/06/2019

Class List by Order of Play

Event: 842 Band - Grade 2
Tune Name: March, Strathspey & Reel - (submit 2 sets,min 4 pts ea tune)

Number Name of Competitor Tunes

129 Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 MSR #1 - The Young MacGregor; Maggie
Cameron; Major David Manson. MSR #2 - Hugh

Kennedy; Caber Feidh; MacAlister's Dirk.

Total Number in Class: 1

Total Time for Performance of Class: 9 Minutes Time per competitor: 9

30-Jun-19 42



